

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: PALOMAR STREET**

**Bids Open: 10:00 am DATE: May 18, 1999**

**Project NO. A3-0477**

				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			R. J. NOBLE COMPANY	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	Traffic Control System	LS	1	21,000.00	21,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00
2	160101	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
3	170101	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	8,400.00	8,400.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
4		DELETED						
5	220101	Finishing Roadway	LS	1	8,400.00	8,400.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
6	017322	Wedge Plane Adjacent To Cross-Gutter/Asphalt Concrete Dike	LF	3,233	1.00	3,233.00	1.60	5,172.80
7	374205	Crack Filling	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
8	153101	Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SQYD	17,470	1.50	26,205.00	1.10	19,217.00
9	390103	Asphalt Concrete (Type B)	TON	1,620	35.00	56,700.00	30.50	49,410.00
10	013901	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix	TON	5,820	45.00	261,900.00	40.00	232,800.00
11	397001	Asphaltic Emulsion	TON	23	275.00	6,325.00	170.00	3,910.00
12	190185	Shoulder Backing	LS	1	18,000.00	18,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
13	840519	Thermoplastic Crosswalk & Pavement Marking	SQFT	1,310	3.00	3,930.00	4.00	5,240.00
14	860811	Detector Loop	EA	38	300.00	11,400.00	220.00	8,360.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>445,493.00</b>		<b>386,609.80</b>

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: PALOMAR STREET**

**Bids Open: 10:00 am    DATE: May 18, 1999**

**Project NO. A3-0477**

					SILVIA CONSTRUCTION		VANCE CORPORATION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	Traffic Control System	LS	1	14,750.00	14,750.00	48,990.00	48,990.00
2	160101	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	3,924.00	3,924.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
3	170101	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	1,348.00	1,348.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
4		DELETED						
5	220101	Finishing Roadway	LS	1	4,665.00	4,665.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
6	011506	Wedge Plane Adjacent To Cross-Gutter/Asphalt Concrete Dike	LF	3,233	1.97	6,369.01	1.00	3,233.00
7	374205	Crack Filling	LS	1	26,600.00	26,600.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
8	153101	Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SQYD	17,470	0.90	15,723.00	1.60	27,952.00
9	390103	Asphalt Concrete (Type B)	TON	1,620	29.80	48,276.00	34.00	55,080.00
10	013901	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix	TON	5,820	46.40	270,048.00	47.00	273,540.00
11	397001	Asphaltic Emulsion	TON	23	350.50	8,061.50	155.00	3,565.00
12	190185	Shoulder Backing	LS	1	8,970.00	8,970.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
13	840519	Thermoplastic Crosswalk & Pavement Marking	SQFT	1,310	2.39	3,130.90	3.50	4,585.00
14	860811	Detector Loop	EA	38	224.00	8,512.00	225.00	8,550.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>420,377.41</b>		<b>457,995.00</b>